Rotary Club of South Haven
Community Service Award Recipients

The Rotary Club of South Haven annually recognizes and honors a resident of
the South Haven area who makes a difference in the community while
embodying the spirit of Service Above Self. Recipients have demonstrated
significant service to the community through commitment, participation,
achievement and contribution to the character and well-being of the South Haven

area.

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Recipients

Ron Hartgerink
Jim Marcoux

Bob Copping

Bob Burr

Janice Varney
Kathryn Hautamaki
Carole Hodgman
Rosalie Plechaty
John & Sue Gillette
Al Ruppert
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